
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 FORT VEÍCULOS FC 19 07 06 01 00 00 22 12 10 03 00 12

2 AROESTE 16 07 05 01 01 00 25 07 18 02 00 08

3 ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS 15 07 05 00 02 00 23 13 10 03 01 20

4 SERRA NEGRA 09 09 03 00 06 00 21 31 -10 04 01 24

5 JUJU DE NAZARÉ 09 09 02 03 04 00 14 18 -04 07 02 44

7 CORONÉIS 05 07 01 02 04 00 11 22 -11 02 02 24

6 VILA REAL 04 08 01 01 06 00 14 26 -12 05 00 20

AROESTE GUSTAVO PEREIRA ALVIM 11

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS MAYCON PAULO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 7
CORONEIS MARCOS EMILIO DAS NEVES 6
FORT VEICULOS FC VINICIUS FERREIRA SOARES 5
SERRA NEGRA LUCAS HENRIQUE VASCONCELOS 5
AROESTE NICOLAS CORDEIRO DE TOLEDO QUALTO 4

SERRA NEGRA MAZOLENE DA LUZ FERREIRA 4

JUJU DE NAZARE PAULO INACIO MIRANDA DA SILVA 4

VILA REAL JEAN MAICO FAUSTO 3
FORT VEICULOS FC RENAN MATHEUS ABRANTES 3
SERRA NEGRA MARCOS VINICIOS REIS 3
FORT VEICULOS FC BENHUR CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 3

JUJU DE NAZARE CLEBER DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 3

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS CICERO VITOR DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 3

JUJU DE NAZARE THIAGO FELIPE BARCELOS BARBOSA 3

VILA REAL JOAO VICTOR DOS SANTOS 3

FORT VEICULOS FC ROGERIO CONCEIÇAO DA SILVA 2
ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS FELIPE GALVAO E SILVA 2
SERRA NEGRA DANIEL BARROS DE FARIA 2

AROESTE VALGMAR DIAS DA COSTA 2

AROESTE AUGUSTO PEREIRA ALVIM 2

VILA REAL PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES 2

SERRA NEGRA LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 2

FORT VEICULOS FC VICTOR GABRIEL DA SILVA 2

CORONEIS EURYK WENDEL MARTINS VEIGA 2
VILA REAL GABRIEL BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 2

FORT VEICULOS FC MATHEUS CAMARGO SIQUEIRA 2

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS OTAVIO DE SOUSA FELIX FILHO 2

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS HIGOR GUIMARAES ALVES SOUZA 2

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS DAVID LUCAS DE BRITO 2

JUJU DE NAZARE ANTONIO NUNES DA SILVA 1
ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS ERDNANDO DE FRANCA NASCIMENTO E SILVA 1
SERRA NEGRA MATHEUS DE LIMA GIL VIEIRA 1
CORONEIS ANTONIO SERGIO MUNIZ SOBREIRA 1
CORONEIS ANDRE HENRIQUE CAMARGO 1
VILA REAL FRANCISLLEI CARMO DOS SANTOS 1
FORT VEICULOS FC PATRIKY TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA 1
FORT VEICULOS FC MARCELO AUGUSTO FERREIRA 1

FORT VEICULOS FC ARTHUR BARBOSA DA CRUZ 1

SERRA NEGRA GUSTAVO ASSIS DULTRA 1

AROESTE DENIS DYLAN FAGUNDES 1

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS MURILO RIBEIRO DA SILVA 1

AROESTE KARL MARX SILVA 1

FORT VEICULOS FC HERCULES GOMES SOUZA 1

VILA REAL GIOVAN RICARDO FAUSTO 1

SERRA NEGRA MAURICIO BERTOLDO DOS REIS 1

SERRA NEGRA ITHALO PEREIRA COUTO 1

AROESTE FERNANDO SOARES SIQUEIRA DE SOUZA 1

SERRA NEGRA RONE JEFESSON MAGALHAES 1

VILA REAL KAUAN CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA 1

FORT VEICULOS FC SINVALDO BADDIO SANTOS VIANA 1

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS ARTHUR FERNANDES SILVA BATISTA 1

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS ROSIVAN FREITAS DE SOUSA 1

VILA REAL BRUNO SEBASTIAO CELIA 1

JUJU DE NAZARE ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA 1

JUJU DE NAZARE RENATO SOUSA E SILVA 1

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS VALMIR CORDEIRO SANTANA 1

CORONEIS DANILO DE CARVALHO PERES 1

JUJU DE NAZARE ROBERT DE BIAGI XAVIER 1
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SERRA NEGRA ITHALO PEREIRA COUTO 2 17/02/2024 E 16/03/2024

VILA REAL GUSTAVO NEIVA DA SILVA 1 17/02/2024

VILA REAL PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES 1 17/02/2024

SERRA NEGRA MAZOLENE DA LUZ FERREIRA 1 25/02/2024

JUJU DE NAZARE RENATO SOUSA E SILVA 1 25/02/2024

FORT VEICULOS GUILHERME GUEDES GOMIDES 1 10/03/2024

FORT VEICULOS HERCULES GOMES SOUZA 2 10/03/2024 E 24/03/2024

JUJU DE NAZARE CRISTOFFER ADRIANO CARVALHO 1 10/03/2024 E 17/04/2024

VILA REAL MATHEUS DA SILVA CAMARGO 1 10/03/2024

AROESTE FERNANDO SOARES SIQUEIRA 2 16/03/2024 E 24/03/2024

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS MAYCON PAULO FERNANDES 1 16/03/2024

JUJU DE NAZARE PAULO RICARDO BIAGI XAVIER 1 07/04/2024

VILA REAL FRANCISLLEI CARMO DOS SANTOS 1 13/04/2024 E 21/04/2024

CORONEIS DANILO DE CARVALHO PERES 1 13/04/2024

CORONEIS PLINIO FLABIO ARCHANJO 1 13/04/2024

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS FELIPE GALVAO E SILVA 1 13/04/2024

JUJU DE NAZARE ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA 1 13/04/2024

JUJU DE NAZARE JULIANO E SILVA LUCIANO 1 17/04/2024

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS VALMIR CORDEIRO SANTANA 1 21/04/2024

JUJU DE NAZARE BRUNO DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 1 21/04/2024

QT

CORONEIS RONY GOMES DOS REIS 1 17/02/2024

CORONEIS AURELIO PORTES VIEIRA 1 16/03/2024

JUJU DE NAZARE ANTONIO NUNES DA SILVA 1 10/03/2024

JUJU DE NAZARE ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA 1 24/03/2024

SERRA NEGRA GUILHERME DE OLIVIEIRA SILVA 1 24/03/2024

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOR HIGOR GUIMARAES ALVES SOUSA 1 07/04/2024

CORONEIS RONY GOMES DOS REIS 5

CORONEIS AURELIO PORTES VIEIRA 1 #SUSP 24/03/2024

JUJU DE NAZARE ANTONIO NUNES DA SILVA 1 #SUSP 24/03/2024

JUJU DE NAZARE ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA 1 #SUSP 07/04/2024

SERRA NEGRA GUILHERME DE OLIVIEIRA SILVA 1 #SUSP 07/04/2024

ALVACIR BERQUO ADVOGADOS HIGOR GUIMARAES ALVES SOUSA 1 #SUSP 13/04/2024

Atualizado em 23/04/2024
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SUSPENSÃO
SUSP 25/02/2024, SUSP 02/03/2024, SUSP 10/03/2024, SUSP 16/03/2024 E SUSP 24/03/2024,  

ART.54CAP.IX DAS MEDIDAS AUTOMÁTICAS


